Eligibility numbers List for Academic Year : 2020-2021 - For Course: B.E.(Artificial Intelligence and Data
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Student Name

ADITYA TIWARI . .

AMANPREET SINGH . .

ANAS NADAF . .

ANIKET SINGH . .

ASHTIKAR PARTH PRASHANT

AUTE SAGAR ANKUSH

BAHETI VAISHNAVI ANAND

BHAGAT PIYUSH VISHWAS

BIJAPURKAR BIJAPURKAR ADITYA

BIRADAR SUKANYA ..

BORSE SHIVAM INDRABHAN

CHAUDHARI PRANJAL NITIN

DAREKAR DHEERAJ CHANDRAKANT

DAVE DEV KARTIKEY

DEWALKAR SWAMI AJAY

DHAMALE SARVDNYA PRAMOD

DHOLI URMILA ARUN

DHUMAL SARTHAK RAJENDRA

DHUMAL SHREYA GAJANAN

GIRIBUVA PRATIKSHA DINKAR

GUJARATHI RIDDHI NILESH

ISHITA ASTHANA . .

JAMDADE ANKITA VIJAY

KACHGUNDE HRUSHIKESH SANJAY

KALEKAR ASHWIN RAJESH

KAMBALE SHUBHAM APPASAHEB

KHARWADE RADHA PRASHANT

KOHSHEEN TIKOO . .

KOLAMBE SANJANA KHUSHAL

Seirnee)

Mother Name

NEETU

SANDEEP

SHAMSHAD

NILAM

SUNITA

SHANTA

RANJANA

REKHA

ARCHANA

BIRADAR

BHARATI

JAYSHREE

MANISHA

MITA

LATA

VANDANA

PUSHPA

SMITA

SWATI

VIDYA

VAISHALI

RITU

VAISHALI

ARCHANA

RENUKA

SUVARNA

PRIYA

ANITA

NALINI
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Eligibility No

12020219330

12020219325

12020219302

12020219315

12020219300

12020219328

12020219343

12020219335

12020219334

12020219287

12020219280

12020219345

12020219283

12020219293

12020219299

12020219305

12020219282

12020219340

12020219329

12020219319

12020219284

12020219296

12020219307

12020219295

12020219314

12020219286

12020219320

12020219344

12020219326
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KULKARNI ANIRUDDHA SHRIKANT

KULKARNI OMKAR PRADIP

KULKARNI PRAJWAL SANJAY

KUMBHAR AJINKYA GANESH

LAYANE AMOKSH ASHOK

LIGADE SIDDHESHWAR PRAKASH

LOKHANDE SHRADDHA SANDEEP

MANIYAR ZAID SAMEER

MATHADU DALJEET SINGH

MOHAN TANISH LAXMAN

MUTTHA ANUP SURESH

NAZARE VAISHNAVI DNYANESHWAR

NIKAM ADITYA PRASHANT

PACHA ANIL KUMAR

PARIT PRATHAMESH SHIVAJI

PATEL HETVI DILIP

PATHAK SHRIYA SAKET

PATIL AISHWARYA GAJANAN

PATIL AKSHADA VIJAY

PATIL VAISHNAVI RAVINDRA

PATIL VEDANT DINESHSING

PATIL YASH RAVINDRA

PAWAR PRATIK MANOHAR

PAWAR SHRIRAJ UDDHAV

RUPANKAR ROY ..

SANIYA MUJAHID MULLA

SHELKE SAHIL BABAN

SHENDGE SIDDHANT CHARAN

SHINDE PRANAV MADHUKAR

SHINDE PRATIK DEEPAK

SHINDE SAKSHI SANJAY

ADITI

NEHA

MANISHA

ARCHANA

SHAILA

SHOBHA

SONALI

RESHMA

MANJIT

VAISHALI

RATNAMALA

SNEHALATA

JAYANTI

MAYA

PADMASHREE

HARSHA

SHALINI

SUJATA

ARCHANA

KANCHAN

SHALINI

KIRAN

SANGEETA

ASHA

KRISHNA ROY

FIRDOUS

NIKITA

RIMA

SHUBHANGI

SHINDE

USHA
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12020219303

12020219288

12020219337
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12020219318

12020219338

12020219310
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12020219322

12020219291

12020219332

12020219336
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12020219316

12020219297

12020219313

12020219342
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61 SHINGARE RUTUJA BAPURAO MEERA 1 12020219341 T0010155

62 SHIRSAT ROHAN ISHWAR LAKSHMI 1 12020219290 70010154
63 SHUKLA SIDDHI SATISH PALLAVI 1 12020219339 T0010155
64 SOMWANSHI KRUSHNA KALIDAS ANITA 1 12020219281 70010154
65 SUNNY KUMAR . . RANJANA 1 12020219309 T0010154
66 SURYAWANSHI RUPESH MARUTI USHA 1 12020219285 70010154
67 SUVAM KUMAR VERMA . . RASHMI 1 12020219321 T0010154
68 TONDARE BALRAM RAMESH SUNITA 1 12020219294 70010154
69 YASH YASH ASWAR ANUSAYA 1 12020219327 T0010154
70 JADHAV SNEHAL SATISH ARCHANA 1 12020219102 T0010156
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